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Committee Members of POSH - 2025-26

Sr. No Name Designation Email ID
Head - School

1 Ms Rajani Pattabhiraman Development rajani.pattabhiraman@lighthouse-learning.com

2 Ms Gursimran Kaur School Principal gursimran.kaur@es12.euroschoolindia.com

3 Ms Madhavi Rai Committee Member madhavi.rai@lighthouse-learning.com

4 Ms Sujata Kashyap Lawyer sujatta.kashyapp@gmail.com

5 Mr. Rohit Kumar Committee Member rohit.kumar@lighthouse-learning.com

6 Dr. Anita Madan Committee Member anita.madan@lighthouse-learning.com
Coordinator - Pre

7 Ms Shraddha Pingale Primary -2 shraddha.pingale@es12.euroschoolindia.com

Lead Teacher - Grade

8 ~ Ms Anna Kasana 2 anna.kasana@es12.euroschoolindia.com

9 Mr.Ameya Khule Manager - Admin admin@es12.euroschoolindia.com

10 Ms Christina Israfil Executive - HR christina.israfil@es12.euroschoolindia.com
City Operations

11 Mr. Pradeep Khaladkar Manager pradeep.khaladkar@lighthouse-learning.com
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